ROLINE USB 2.0 Gender Changer, Type A F/F

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

12.03.2960 roline
ROLINE
12.03.2960

7611990168644

* Compact and small design
» Adaption of frequent USB interfaces

e Colour: Black

Manufacturer

Product group

Product type

Colour

Side 1 connection (PC)

Side 2 connection
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application

Dimensions (HxWxD)

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Adapters, Terminators, Converters
USB 2.0 Adapter / Gender Changer
black
USB A female
USB A female

USB 2.0 Type A

Female

USB 2.0 Type A

Female

External

14 x 16 x 50 mm



Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

14 mm
16 mm
50 mm
8.2 ¢

20 mm

70 mm

140 mm

0.022 kg



